
Committee Member Role Email Address Committee Member Role Email Address 

Lorin Grigg Community Member David Beaudine Herry Project Manager dbeaudin@heery.com

Bryan Jones Community Member Rob Gross Herry Project Manager rgross@heery.com

Sherri Kooy Community Member Colleen Frerks Mt. View Elementary Principal cfrerks@qsd.wednet.edu

Abigail Martinez Community Member/Parent Randy Wilson NAC Architect rwilson@nacarchitecture.com

David Beaudine Herry Project Manager dbeaudin@heery.com Brent Harding NAC Architect bharding@nacarchitecture.com

Rob Gross Herry Project Manager rgross@heery.com Keith Comes NAC Architect kcomes@nacarchitecture.com

Randy Wilson NAC Architect rwilson@nacarchitecture.com Angela Bishop NAC Architect abishop@nacarchitecture.com

Brent Harding NAC Architect bharding@nacarchitecture.com Melissa McFadgen NAC Architect mmcfadgen@nacarchitecture.com

Keith Comes NAC Architect kcomes@nacarchitecture.com Michael Cole NAC Architect mcole@nacarchitecture.com

Angela Bishop NAC Architect abishop@nacarchitecture.com Steve McNutt NAC Lead Principal smcnutt@nacarchitecture.com

Melissa McFadgen NAC Architect mmcfadgen@nacarchitecture.com Scott Bierlink Parent

Michael Cole NAC Architect mcole@nacarchitecture.com Ellen Hopkins Pioneer Elementary Principal ehopkins@qsd.wednet.edu

Steve McNutt NAC Lead Principal smcnutt@nacarchitecture.com Nik Bergman QSD Assistant Superintendent nbergman@qsd.wednet.edu

Kaycie Tuttle QHS Athletic Director ktuttle@qsd.wednet.edu Tom Harris QSD Facilities Director tharris@qsd.wednet.edu

Nicole Monroe QHS CTE Director nmonroe@qsd.wednet.edu John Boyd QSD Superintendent jboyd@qsd.wednet.edu

Michelle Wurl QHS Parent Eric Nelson QSD Teacher enelson@qsd.wednet.edu

Daniel Castillo QHS Parent Andrew Harris QSD Teacher aharris@qsd.wednet.edu

Karen Ronish QHS Patent Corey Medina QSD Teacher cmedina@qsd.wednet.edu

David Talley QHS Principal dtalley@qsd.wednet.edu Carole Carlton QSD Teacher ccarlton@qsd.wednet.edu

Carla Beltran QHS Student Chris Baumgartner School Board cbaumgar@qsd.wednet.edu

Tracy Higgins QHS Teacher thiggins@qsd.wednet.edu Alex Ybarra School Board, President acybarra@qsd.wednet.edu

Dave Stoddard QHS Teacher dstoddar@qsd.wednet.edu Curt Schutzmann George Elementary Principal wschutzm@qsd.wednet.edu 

Mike Wallace QHS Teacher/Parent mwallace@qsd.wednet.edu Lora Villapando George Elementary Teacher lvillalp@qsd.wednet.edu

Tod Heikes QHS Teacher/Parent theikes@qsd.wednet.edu

Nik Bergman QSD Assistant Superintendent nbergman@qsd.wednet.edu

Tom Harris QSD Facilities Director tharris@qsd.wednet.edu

John Boyd QSD Superintendent jboyd@qsd.wednet.edu

Alex Ybarra School Board, President acybarra@qsd.wednet.edu

Chris Baumgartner School Board Member cbaumgar@qsd.wednet.edu

Quincy High School George & Gymnasiums
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Committee Member Role Email Address 

David Beaudine Herry Project Manager dbeaudin@heery.com

Rob Gross Herry Project Manager rgross@heery.com

Marcia Hershaw Monument Principal mhershaw@qsd.wednet.edu

Debbie Ramsey Mt. View Librarian dramsey@qsd.wednet.edu

Colleen Frerks Mt. View Principal cfrerks@qsd.wednet.edu

Randy Wilson NAC Architect rwilson@nacarchitecture.com

Brent Harding NAC Architect bharding@nacarchitecture.com

Keith Comes NAC Architect kcomes@nacarchitecture.com

Angela Bishop NAC Architect abishop@nacarchitecture.com

Melissa McFadgen NAC Architect mmcfadgen@nacarchitecture.com

Michael Cole NAC Architect mcole@nacarchitecture.com

Steve McNutt NAC Lead Principal smcnutt@nacarchitecture.com

Abbie Martinez Parent

Becky Downs Parent

Allie Ramos Parent

Katie Westby Parent

Heidi Manly Parent

Leah Castro Parent

Tina Hobson Parent

Juan Villalpando Parent

Ana Agrueta Parent Liaison aargueta@qsd.wednet.edu

Donna Zepeda-Lopez Parent Liaison dzepedal@qsd.wednet.edu

Ellen Hopkins Pioneer Principal ehopkins@qsd.wednet.edu

Scott Ramsey QJHS Principal sramsey@qsd.wednet.edu

Nik Bergman QSD Assistant Superintendent nbergman@qsd.wednet.edu

Carole Carlton QSD Director of Student of Achievement ccarlton@qsd.wednet.edu

Tom Harris QSD Facilities Director tharris@qsd.wednet.edu

John Boyd QSD Superintendent jboyd@qsd.wednet.edu

Sue Huxtable QSD Teacher shuxtabl@qsd.wednet.edu

Andy Harris QSD Teacher aharris@qsd.wednet.edu

Cory Medina QSD Teacher cmedina@qsd.wednet.edu

Eric Nelson QSD Teacher enelson@qsd.wednet.edu

Liz Kondo QSD Teacher/Parent ekondo@qsd.wednet.edu

Chris Baumgartner School Board cbaumgar@qsd.wednet.edu

Alex Ybarra School Board, President acybarra@qsd.wednet.edu

Junior High Conversion
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